
2020 - 2021 PROGRAM CALENDAR

Hours of Operation:  
Monday – Friday, 8:00 AM – 5:45 PM 

July  
Monday, 7/3/2020 – CLOSED for Independence Day 

September 
Monday, 9/7/2020 – CLOSED for Labor Day 

November  
Thursday-Friday, 11/26-27/2020 – CLOSED for Thanksgiving 

December 
Thursday, Friday 12/24-12/25/2020 – CLOSED for Christmas                 
Monday,12/28/2020 – CLOSED for Professional Development  

January 
Thursday - Friday, 12/31/2020- 1/1/2021- CLOSED for New Year’s Day   
Monday, 1/18/21 – CLOSED for MLK Day  
Thursday, Friday 1/28/21- 1/29/21 - CLOSED for Professional Development  

February  
Monday, 2/15/21 – CLOSED for President’s Day 
Thursday, Friday 2/25/21- 2/26/21 – CLOSED for Professional Development 

March 
Thursday, Friday 3/25/21 - 3/26/21 – CLOSED for Professional Development 

April 
Thursday, Friday 4/29/21- 4/30/21 – CLOSED for Professional Development 

May 
Friday 5/28/21 – CLOSED for Professional Development 
Monday, 5/31/2021- CLOSED for Memorial Day 

June 
Thursday - Friday, 6/24/21 - 6/25/21 – CLOSED for Professional Development 




